In-Situ Carbon Probe for Carbon Control Systems
Benefits
•	 In-situ atmosphere measurement
•	 Repeatable product quality
•	 Energy cost savings
•	 Improved Overall Equipment Effectiveness (OEE )
Key features
The AP1 In-Situ Carbon probe offers:

TYPE S T/COUPLE FOR 44”
PROBE 30 GAUGE
Ordering information
LA031108 Length reduction collar carbon probe
E24-540 Socket Connector
A10727-200-06 K Type 4 COND W/Armour 6” Probe cable
A10727-200-12 K Type 4 COND W/Armour 12” Probe cable
A10727-200-18 K Type 4 COND W/Armour 18” Probe cable
A10727-300-06 R & S Type 4 COND W/Armour 6” Probe cable
A10727-300-12 R & S Type 4 COND W/Armour 12” Probe cable
A10727-300-18 R & S Type 4 COND W/Armour 18” Probe cable
A10727-500-06 N Type 4 COND W/Armour 6” Probe cable
A10727-500-12 N Type 4 COND W/Armour 12” Probe cable
A10727-500-18 N Type 4 COND W/Armour 18” Probe cable
A12337-200-06 K Type 4 CONDUCTOR 6” Probe cable
A12337-200-12 K Type 4 CONDUCTOR 12” Probe cable
A12337-200-18 K Type 4 CONDUCTOR 18” Probe cable
A12337-300-06 R & S Type 4 CONDUCTOR 6” Probe cable